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Women / 9 / U
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyarn Lees9022
Sydney Academy

4.7004.3003.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.1508.4509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 11.550 13.00011.450 49.250
Place: 1 2 8T 1 1 

1 

Sienna Melrose9005
Castle Hill

4.0004.4002.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.8008.4508.600

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.500 11.350 11.55012.200 47.600
Place: 4 3T 2 13T 2 

2 

Alana Longford9023
Sydney Academy

3.9004.7003.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.9007.8008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 10.800 12.40012.600 47.000
Place: 19 6 1 2T 3 

3 

Evie Borg9004
Castle Hill

4.0004.1003.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.7008.2508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.850 11.75011.800 46.850
Place: 11T 1 4 9T 4 

4 

Charlotte Wray9015
Infinity

4.2004.8002.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.9006.0508.0008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 10.900 12.10010.850 46.500
Place: 3 5 14 5T 5 

5 

Georgia Kyriazopoulos9003
Carmel & Co

4.4004.5003.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.0008.3508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 11.350 12.00011.500 45.950
Place: 20 3T 6T 7T 6 

6 

Amalia Combes9025
Wollongong

4.0004.0002.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.1506.5007.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 9.300 12.20012.150 45.550
Place: 7 16 3 4 7 

7 

Zoe Duarte9019
PLC

4.0004.5002.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.0508.0507.700

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.350 12.00011.450 45.500
Place: 9 8 8T 7T 8 

8 

Zoe Crick9018
PLC

4.7004.5002.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7005.6006.8008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 9.600 12.40010.100 44.900
Place: 2 14 16 2T 9T

9T

Indiana Lucas9026
Wollongong

3.7003.8002.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.3507.9508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.250 12.10011.150 44.900
Place: 13T 9 11 5T 9T

9T
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Ashlee Murray9009
EGA

3.9004.1002.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.1007.5507.7508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 10.050 11.00011.650 44.750
Place: 5 10 5 20 11 

11 

Stella Koulos9020
PLC

4.0004.3002.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.8007.6008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 9.800 11.70011.100 44.000
Place: 13T 12T 12 11T 12 

12 

Aurora Caie9011
Infinity

3.8003.9003.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.9507.3507.0007.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.000 10.75011.250 43.600
Place: 10 11 10 22 13 

13 

Imogen Schuitemaker9017
MWGC

3.6003.8002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.7006.4008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 8.900 11.50011.500 43.250
Place: 15 18 6T 16 14 

14 

Felicity He9016
MWGC

3.7004.1001.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.9007.5009.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 9.000 11.45011.000 43.200
Place: 8 17 13 17 15 

15 

Skye Melrose9006
Castle Hill

3.7002.5002.9002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.3507.6008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 10.500 11.5508.850 42.150
Place: 18 7 21 13T 16 

16 

Madeleine Benson9010
Infinity

3.6003.3001.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6006.0008.4008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 9.400 11.2009.300 41.200
Place: 16T 15 19 19 17 

17 

Yun Ni Wong9007
Castle Hill

3.9003.7001.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4005.3007.4008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 8.400 11.3009.000 40.000
Place: 16T 19 20 18 18 

18 

Yasmim Ramos9027
Wollongong

3.6003.2002.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9506.3004.4008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 6.700 11.5509.500 39.200
Place: 11T 20 18 13T 19 

19 

Brooke Chester9008
Eden

3.6004.0001.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1006.0003.3008.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.550 4.800 11.70010.000 37.050
Place: 23 22 17 11T 20 

20 
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Avondale Thomson9014
Infinity

2.7003.400__.___2.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.200__.___8.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 __.___ 10.80010.600 32.200
Place: 21T 23* 15 21 21 

21 

Ella Johnson9013
Infinity

3.800__._____.___2.500Diff:
Exec: 7.950__._____.___9.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 __.___ 11.750__.___ 23.700
Place: 6 23* 22* 9T 22 

22 

Chelsea Criado9002
Carmel & Co

__._____.___1.6002.500Diff:
Exec: __._____.___4.5508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 6.150 __._____.___ 16.950
Place: 21T 21 22* 23* 23 

23 

Jessica Erni9012
Infinity

__._____.___2.100__.___Diff:
Exec: __._____.___7.700__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 9.800 __._____.___ 9.800
Place: 24 12T 22* 23* 24 

24 
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